

कुर्डुवाडी नगरपरिषद,कुर्डुवाडी

ता.माढा, जि.सोलापूर

स्थापना-२ एप्रिल् 1954 फॅक्स नं.- 02183-223272

E-mail-comckurduwadi@gmail.com

कार्यालय दूरध्वनी - 02183-

223272

जा.क्.६/आरोग्य/बार/ 672 /2022

R.-20 15 /2022

To.

Adishakti Shikshan Sanstha Vetalwadi's

Adarsh Public School Kurduwadi (Akulgaon)

Tal- Madha Dist- Solapur

SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

It is certified that an inspection team headed by Mr. Jaysingh Lokhande from Kurduwadi Municipal Corporation inspected the Adarsh Public School Kurduwadi (Akulgaon) Tal- Madha Dist- Solapur on 18/25/2022 and found that the Adarsh Public School Kurduwadi (Akulgaon) has safe drinking water facilities for the students and is maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the school campus.

Issued on 19/05/2022

The above one is valid for a period one year from the date of issue

Name:-

Name: Shubham Shinde

Designation: - Assistant Town Planner

Adarsh Public School Aakulgoan (Kurduwadi) rai-Madha, Dist-Solapur

Planning Assistant Kurduwadi Municipal Council

Adishakti Shikshan Sanstha Vetalwadi, Tal. Madha, Dist. Solapur.